Datenblatt

Rp

Eigenschaften

Verschraubung

- R-Gewinde, Rp-Gewinde

- konischdichtend, winklig
Ausstattung

Mehrkant

Hinweis

Nicht geeignet fiir Gas-Installationen!
Modell 3098

Artikel 148 041

AuBengewinde kegelig

Innengewinde zylindrisch

Z-MaB

Lange 1

Lénge 2
Schlusselweite 1
Schlisselweite 2
Schlisselweite 3
Gewicht

Volumen

Rp

L1
L2
SWi1
Sw2
SW3

bc12e8f47431ada820be8b301a551bd2ffb80c28

92 g
82,88 cm?®

Y8
Y%
16 mm
28 mm
45 mm
8 mm
23 mm

22 mm

1/2



Datenblatt m

Verschraubung
Modell 3098
Artikel 148 041

Eigenschaften

Rotguss oder

Werkstoff Siliziumbronze
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